The following documentation is an electronically-
submitted vendor response to an advertised
solicitation from the West Virginia Purchasing
Bulletin within the Vendor Self-Service portal at
wVvOASIS.gov. As part of the State of West
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the
transparency of the bid-opening process, this
documentation submitted online is publicly posted
by the West Virginia Purchasing Division at
WVPurchasing.gov with any other vendor
responses to this solicitation submitted to the
Purchasing Division in hard copy format.
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Welcome, Lu Anne Cottrill Procurement Budgeting Accounts Receivable | Accounts Payable

Solicitation Response(SR) Dept: 0932 ID: ESR10251700000001782 Ver.: 1 Function: New Phase: Final ‘| U3 L, Modified by balch, 11/09/2017
Contact | Default Values | Discount | Document Information
Procurement Folder: 352836 SO Doc Code: CRFQ
Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order SO Dept: 0932
Vendor ID: 000000173397 | SO Doc ID: DRS1300000002
Legal Name: AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS INC Published Date: 11/1/17
Alias/DBA: Close Date: 11/9/17
Total Bid: $65.660.00 Close Time: 13:30
Response Date: 10/25/2017 Status: Closed
Response Time: 1513 Solicitation Description: Addendum 1 - VENDING
4 MACHINES
Total of Header Attachments: 1
Total of All Attachments: 1




Purchasing Division State of West Virginia

2019 Washington Street East Solicitation Response
Post Office Box 50130 P

Charleston, WV 25305-0130

Proc Folder : 382836
Solicitation Description : Addendum 1 - VENDING MACHINES

Proc Type : Central Purchase Order

Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response

Version

2017-11-09 SR 0932 ESR10251700000001782
13:30:00

1

LVENDOR

000000173397
AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS INC

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 0932 DRS1800000002
Total Bid : $65,660.00 Response Date: 2017-10-25

Comments:

Response Time:

15:13:45

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
Michelle L Childers

(304) 558-2063
michelle.l.childers@wv.gov

Signature on File FEIN #

DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Page: 1

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001




Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue  Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 REFRIGERATED SNACK MACHINE 20.00000 EA $3,283.000000 $65,660.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

48110000

Extended Description :  [AMS 35-632, PART # S5632CDE ADA, OR EQUAL
INCLUSIVE OF VALIDATOR, COIN CHANGER AND LIFT-GATE DELIVERY, PER THE ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS

Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue  Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2 REFRIGERATED COMBO SNACK & 20.00000 EA
DRINK MACHINE
Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
48110000
AMS 35, PART # C9536HDE-ADA, OR EQUAL; INCLUSIVE OF VALIDATOR, COIN CHANGER AND LIFT-GATE

Extended Description :
DELIVERY, PER THE ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS

Page: 2




AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING
255 West Burr Boulevard PH

Kearneysville, WV 25430-4718
E-Mail info@amsvendors.com

Bill To:

AMS

SYSTEMS, INC.
304-725-4801

FAX 304-725-6983

Ship To:

QTEO0000001399
10/25/2017
1

Quote
Date
Page

TERMS Net 30

" QUOTE

Randolph Sheppard Program
Attn: Tammy Murdock

10 Mcjunkin Rd
Nitro WV 25143

Attn;

Nitro WV

Randolph Sheppard Program

10 Mcjunkin Rd

25143

| Purchase Order No.. . | Customer 1D

~ [salesperson b

Shimping Wethod

PaymentTerm.§ 3

ReqShipDate T

DRS01

Net 30 0/0/0000

LQuantity. - “item Number

Description.

MICHAEL BUTLER

‘UOM ' Discount'  Unit Pric

20 S5632CDEMV1Z2467AA
Shack Chilled Dual LED ADA

EA $0.00 $3,283.00

$65,860.00

$65,660.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$656,660.00

1.5% Finance Charge will be added to all PAST DUE ACCOUNTS Over 30 Days




Tray No. Tray Type

Options

1

2

3

4

5

6

Vendor Configuration - 35"

Helix Configuration

Snack/C o) 9 9
andy

Snack/C 9 9 o)
andy

Snack/C 15 15 15
andy

15

SnackiC| 18 | 18 [ 18 | 18 | 18 | 15
andy

24

24

Snack/C| 15 [ 151 15| 18 | 18 | 24
andy

24

24

Snack/iC 12 12 12
andy

12

Description/instructions

12467A

Spacing

Part Number(s)

Bill Validator

MEI, VN2700 Series

3722-04

Bulkhead

Card Reader

Cabinet

CE Approved Components

Candy Pusher

Coin Box Special

Coin Changer

MCMS5-4 Conlux

3813-04

Coin Doar Lock(s)

Coin Insert Milled

Control Bay Door

Cup Rail

Decals, Ex_terior Graphics
Decals, Other

Deflector Plate

Door Special

Door Lock Special

High Divider

Hopper, Special

Kickers

Language

Lighting, Special

Packaging, Special

Plenum, Special

Power Cord Option

Right Rail Mount

Shipping Boards, Special

Tall Divider

Additional Information




Vendor Pricing Form

Customer: Randolph Shephard

Intelligent Part #. 5 5 6 32 C DE ADA Braille Keypad

List Price
Discount

Discounted Price

Cost of Gum & Mint:

1.5% Full Truckload:

Price adjusted

Price before Options:
Dual LED Lights
Scrolling 39 & 35
Scrolling 3 Wide Gem
Scrolling G&M

High Dividers

Motor Coupling
Energy Star Package
Alternating Motors
Graphics

SCCD Decal

K-Cup Dispenser
Tassimo Display
Ventilation Fan

220

Patlet

Changer

Validator

Freight

Extras

Less Lock and Key

Price With Options:

Prepay Discount:

Date: 10/25/2017

Order #:

$3.081

32465

$2,465.00

($36.98)

PO QUOTE

2,465.00

$2,465.00

62.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

270.00

336.00

150.00

0.00

$3,283.00

{$49.25)

Candy Pusher
Cup Rail Kit
Helix Splitter
Mini Dispenser
Tall Dividers
Lexan

Vandal Panel

Lock Cover

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Special Notes:

Invoiced vendor cost

$3,283:00

Invoiced SCCD cost

SCCD

Total Vendor Cost

$3,283.00




